AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

wewenaee SPeed DAL TOR POZNAR

SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1 - # 116 WICZYNSKI B. - . 1:;?:;,)5 2 1:45.809 10:27:56.952 1 1:47.830 10:26:22.677
1 1:39.678 10:26:07.075 3 1:41.299 10:29:38.251 2 1:46.209 10:28:08.886
) 1:38.871 10:27:45.946 4 1:40.788 10:31:19.039 3 1:45.885 10:29:54.771
3 1:37.524 10:29:23.470 5 1:40.739 10:32:59.778 4 1:46.309 10:31:41.080
4 1:37.539 10:31:01.009 6 1:42.759 10:34:42.537 5 1:45.074 10:33:26.154
5 1:37.495 10:32:38.504 7 1:59.178 10:36:41.715 6 1:43.118 10:35:09.272
6 1:43.937 10:34:22.441 7 1:45.730 10:36:55.002
Po. 6 - # 100 WOJDYLO G. - . . ng";gzt 8 1:48.136 10:38:43.138
Po. 2 - # 118 KRZEMIEN K. - . ‘00354 1 1:48.643 10:26:04.266
1 1:38.643 10:36:19.711 2 1:43.487 10:27:47.753  Po. 10 - # 114 ZURAWSKIK. - . oty
2 1:37.789 10:37:57.500 3 1:42.700 10:29:30.453 1 1:47.866 10:26:22.540
3 1:47.023 10:39:44.523 4 1:43.534 10:31:13.987 2 1:46.274 10:28:08.814
5 1:44.132 10:32:58.119 3 1:47.099 10:29:55.913
Po. 3 - # 117 LEWANDOWSKI B. - . . ggfg'l';‘ 6 1:43.649 10:34:41.768 4 1:46.852 10:31:42.765
1 1:42.390 10:26:04.627 7 1:44.280 10:36:26.048 5 1:44.401 10:33:27.166
2 1:41.266 10:27:45.893 8 1:42.259 10:38:08.307 6 1:44.506 10:35:11.672
3 1:42.905 10:29:28.798 9 1:56.616 10:40:04.923 7 1:44.366 10:36:56.038
4 1:41.374 10:31:10.172 8 1:48.391 10:38:44.429
2 Diff. First
5 1:40.621 10:32:50.793  Po. 7 -# 115 GORSKI M. -. +04.869
6 1:40176 10:34:30.969 1 2:58.970 10:28:42.094  Po. 11- # 111 CZVZYCKIK. - . 07450
7 1:40.114 10:36:11.083 2 1:43.688 10:30:25.782 1 1:50.861 10:26:17.578
3 1:51.735 10:38:02.818 3 1:42.874 10:32:08.656 2 1:48.036 10:28:05.614
4 1:42.364 10:33:51.020 3 1:47.711 10:29:53.325
Po. 4 - # 107 MANKOWSKI D. - . . 3‘;;'1“; 5 1:43.254 10:35:34.274 4 1:47.495 10:31:40.820
1 1:48.907 10:26:03.643 6 1:43.144 10:37:17.418 5 1:45.368 10:33:26.188
2 1:43.004 10:27:46.647 7 1:52.177 10:39:09.595 6 1:44.945 10:35:11.133
3 1:42.517 10:29:29.164 7 1:46.548 10:36:57.681
4 1:41.644 10:31:10.808  Po. 8 - # 122 WIELEBSKI A. - . " ggf;{g 8 1:46.237 10:38:43.918
5 1:40.840 10:32:51.648 1 1:49.346 10:31:39.732 9 1:48.844 10:40:32.762
6 1:41.477 10:34:33.125 2 1:45.282 10:33:25.014
7 1:40.412 10:36:13.537 3 1:43.835 10:35:08.849
8 1:40.748 10:37:54.285 4 1:42.943 10:36:51.792
9 1:40.874 10:39:35.159 5 1:44.424 10:38:36.216
6 1:49.880 10:40:26.096
Po. 5 - # 104 FRANKOWSKI K. - . v s
1 1:44.426 10:26:11.143  Po. 9 - # 113 OSTASZEWSKI E. - . 05 es

Fastest lap: 1:37.495
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AUTOMOBI LKL W EL KOPOLEK]

WIELHOPOLS K
SPEED DAY PONIEDZIALEK - Gr. A
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 12 - # 109 JOSKOWSKI W. - . oy 7 1:48.726 10:38:43.355
1 1:47.703 10:27:39.213 8 1:48.524 10:40:31.879
2 1:46.333 10:29:25.546
~ Diff. First
3 1:45.129 10:31:10.675  PO- 16 - # 102 KEPINSKI M. -. +12.642
4 1:44.969 10:32:55.644 1 1:50.792 10:27:58.129
5 1.45.430 10:34:41.074 2 1:54.636 10:29:52.765
6 1:59.343 10:36:40.417 3 1:53.043 10:31:45.808
7 2:27.297 10:39:07.714 & TStk HOEREER I
8 1:52.357 10:41:00.071 > 1:50.552 10:35:27.152
6 1:50.137 10:37:17.289
Po. 13 - # 101 STECKI M. - . . ggf:Sngzt 7 1:51.062 10:39:08.351
1 1:48.758 10:26:16.516 8 1:53.689 10:41:02.040
2 1:47.966 10:28:04.482
3 1:48.772 10:29:53.254  Po. 17 - #121 OSTROWSKIW. -. + [1)sz1f7:|3rs1t
. 157,093 10:31:50 347 1 1:52.276 10:29:52.672
5 2:07.781 10:33:58.128 2 CSoZi TEGARNE
6 1:47.249 10:35:45.377
7 1:46.297 10:37:31.674
8 1:47.031 10:39:18.705
Po. 14 - # 106 WEISS K. - . + %ffar;t
1 1:52.571 10:27:39.085
2 1:50.790 10:29:29.875
3 1:49.037 10:31:18.912
4 1:47.918 10:33:06.830
5 1:47.633 10:34:54.463
6 1:48.598 10:36:43.061
7 2:01.941 10:38:45.002
Po. 15 - # 103 KOZICZ M. - . + ngnglt
1 1:49.742 10:27:54.917
2 1:47.726 10:29:42.643
3 1:47.904 10:31:30.547
4 1:47.891 10:33:18.438
5 1:48.150 10:35:06.588
6 1:48.041 10:36:54.629
Fastest lap: 1:37.495
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